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SM4E4R18 75,556 -207 -101 28 129 -106 405 511 32,121
RH4ESH 18 75,510 -46 -90 25 115 44 281 237 | 32,195
TH4E6H18 75,415 -95 -91 21 112 -4 192 196 | 32,214
SFM4ETR18 75,421 6 -58 30 88 64 222 158 | 32,295
SM4E8R1H 75,330 -91 -76 23 99 -15 167 182 | 32,302
RH4FEIA 1B 75,286 -44 -70 24 94 26 181 155 | 32,310
SFAE10A1H 75,175 -111 -73 26 99 -38 151 189 | 32,286
SF4E11818 75,100 -75 -76 22 98 1 168 167 | 32276
SF4E12R18 74,957 -143 -95 26 121 -48 167 215 | 32,214
RH5E1A18 74,789 -168 -108 24 132 -60 134 194 | 32,157
FH5%E2A18 74,632 -157 -115 20 135 -42 136 178 | 32,092
SH5EIA1H 74,518 -114 -97 23 120 -17 142 159 | 32,060
SM5FE4R18 74,396 -122 -87 18 105 -35 408 443 | 32,157
RH5ESH 18 74,302 -94 -91 22 113 -3 266 269 | 32,205
HH5E6H18 74,300 -2 -78 18 96 76 236 160 [ 32,290
S5E7RA18 74,216 -84 -88 28 116 4 178 174 | 32,300
S5E8A1H 74,131 -85 -69 21 90 -16 168 184 | 32298
RH5FEIA 1B 74,047 -84 -79 20 99 -5 164 169 | 32,297
SF5FE10A1H 73,986 -61 -71 20 91 10 172 162 | 32,291
SF5E11A18 73,887 -99 -82 20 102 -17 176 193 | 32,286
SH5E12A18 73,731 -156 -73 22 95 -83 145 228 | 32,208
RH6FE1H18 73,656 -75 -92 25 117 17 184 167 | 32,188
FH6E2H18 73,534 -122 -92 26 118 -30 168 198 | 32,146
SH6EIA1H 73,386 -148 -119 26 145 -29 171 200 | 32,101
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$SH6E4/18 73,204 -182 -103 26 129 -79 416 495 32,199
SM6ES581H 73,205 1 -80 18 98 81 357 276 | 32,331
SF6E6H1H 73,139 -66 -69 20 89 3 197 194 | 32,364
SH6ETA1H 73,059 -80 -78 24 102 -2 191 193 | 32,359
SH6ESA1H 73,008 -51 -75 23 98 24 228 204 | 32,378
SM6FI/1H 72,922 -86 -89 29 118 3 183 180 | 32,384
SH6E1081H 72,851 -71 -72 19 91 1 194 193 | 32,368
SF6E1181H 72,744 -107 -82 19 101 -25 174 199 | 32,343
SH6E12818 72,623 -121 -85 29 114 -36 160 196 | 32,280
SM7E1/818 72,524 -99 -77 22 99 -22 159 181 32,255
SM7%2818 72,382 -142 -128 27 155 -14 171 185 | 32,210
SM7E3I[1R 72,285 -97 -83 20 103 -14 167 181 | 32,201




